Middx County 2019

Place
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Name

Porter, Llewellyn
Stafford-Davies, Max
Streltsov, Daniel
Williams, Asa
Selmani, Yassin

Duckworth, Asher

Baughan-Withington, Luke

Roberts, Owen
Robinson, Edward
Golding, Freddie
Coffey, Tristan
Pasheli, Sapir
Ogden, Frank
Hanson, Beau

Lyon, Joseph
Quigley, Tobi
Greenwalker, Arthur
Mathews, Joseph
Eler, Aslan

Iweanya, Lucas
Kaye, Joe
Ionel-Asauleac, Andrew
Miranda, Tomas
Ezad-Panah, Matteo
Huang, Jason

Ferreira, Anthony

MCASA County Championships 2019
Boys Junior Wilkinson Swords

11/Under Boys

Age
11
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Team

Hackney Aquatics
Hounslow Jets

Natare West London
Anaconda SC

Barnet Copthall SC

Hackney Aquatics

Barnet Copthall SC

Bo Of Harrow

Chelsea and Westminster SC
Staines SC

Barnet Copthall SC

Camden Swiss Cottage
Chelsea and Westminster SC
Teddington Swimming Club
Chelsea and Westminster SC
Teddington Swimming Club
Teddington Swimming Club
Brompton SC

Chelsea and Westminster SC
Staines SC

Barnet Copthall SC

Barnet Copthall SC

Chelsea and Westminster SC
Barnet Copthall SC
Hounslow Jets

Barnet Copthall SC

Points

91
69
53
53
48
38
27
25
20
16
15
12
11
11



